

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SECOND APPEAL NO. 489 OF 2018

Sau. Kamalbai Zuraji MandaleAppellant

V/S

1) Sau. Kusumbai Mahipat Mandle & Ors.Respondent

Adv. Avanti Inamdr i/by Rameshwar Navanath Gite For
Appellant

Girish R. Agrawal Respondent No. 1 & 2 For Respondent

CORAM : SANDEEP KASHINATH SHINDE, J

DATE : 14th January, 2019

P.C. :

At the request of learned advocate for the Appellant/Applicant,
Stand over to 15/01/2019, and Ad-interim relief granted
earlier if any to continue till then.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)