

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

SECOND APPEAL NO. 489 OF 2018

ALONGWITH

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1120 OF 2018

Sau. Kamalbai Zuraji MandaleAppellant

V/s.

1. Sau. Kusumbai Mahipat Mandale
and anr.

....Respondents

* * * *

Mr. Rameshwar N. Gite, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Girish Agrawal, Advocate for respondents no.1 and 2.

CORAM : SANDEEP K. SHINDE, J.

Tuesday, 15th January, 2019.

P.C. :

1. Heard learned Counsel for the parties.
2. Call for records and proceedings from the trial Court.
3. Ad-interim order granted by this Court shall continue till 8th March, 2019.
4. Stand over to 8th March, 2019.

(SANDEEP K. SHINDE, J)